South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:29:58 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3461 General Bill, By B.O. Baker and H.H. Clyborne
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 22-3-25 so as to extend to magistrates
jurisdiction to conduct supplemental proceedings to enforce judgments obtained in magistrates' courts.

02/08/89
02/08/89
02/22/89
02/28/89
03/16/89
04/12/90
04/25/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-8

Objection by Rep. Taylor, Fant, Klapman & J. Brown HJ-31
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman HJ-35

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 17, 1990 HJ-20
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 3, 1990 HJ-54

Page 1 of 1



