

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3461 General Bill, By B.O. Baker and H.H. Clyborne

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 22-3-25 so as to extend to magistrates jurisdiction to conduct supplemental proceedings to enforce judgments obtained in magistrates' courts.

02/08/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
02/08/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15
02/22/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-8
02/28/89	House	Objection by Rep. Taylor, Fant, Klapman & J. Brown HJ-31
03/16/89	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman HJ-35
04/12/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 17, 1990 HJ-20
04/25/90	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 3, 1990 HJ-54